MLLG-LS-LED-SB3-100-50
100 Watt LED Shoebox Area Light
Project Name _______________________________________________________________
Product design upgrades may result in specification changes without notice. Speak to a Product Specialist for the latest information.
www.ledlightingsupply.com (888) 423-3191
Headquartered at: 1 Chestnut Street, 4M Nashua NH 03060
WebID : 1819
DETAILS

Color Options Bronze
MLLG-LS-LED-SB3-100-50
100 Watt LED Shoebox Area Light
Project Name _______________________________________________________________
Product design upgrades may result in specification changes without notice. Speak to a Product Specialist for the latest information.
www.ledlightingsupply.com (888) 423-3191
Headquartered at: 1 Chestnut Street, 4M Nashua NH 03060
WebID : 1819
ENERGY SAVINGS
Based on 12 hours / day and $0.13 kWh - eia.gov national average(2025)
Metal Halide Watts LED Watts 1 Year Energy Savings 5 Year Energy Savings
250 100 $85.02 $425.10
PRODUCT FAMILY MODELS
SKU Watts Lumens Lumens/Watt
MLLG-LS-LED-SB3-100-50 100 13000 130
MLLG-LS-LED-SB3-150-50-W 150 19500 130
MLLG-LS-LED-SB3-150-[Color]-[V] 150 19500 130
MLLG-LS-LED-SB3-200-50 200 26000 130
MLLG-LS-LED-SB3-300-50-W 300 39000 130
MLLG-LS-LED-SB3-300-[Color-[V] 300 39000 130
MLLG-LS-LED-SB3-450-50-[V] 450 58500 130
MLLG-LS-LED-SB3-500A-CC-SF 300|350|400|450|500 48000|56000|64000|72000|80000160